© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 12
Data Sheet
Cisco 812 CiFi Integrated Services Routers
(3G/3.7G Cellular and Wi-Fi)
Enabling
The Cisco 812 CiFi (Cellular with Wi-Fi) Integrated Services Router (ISR) is available in standalone 3.7G or
3G/3.7G with dual 802.11n radio Wi-Fi in AP form factors. It offers the full features of Cisco IOS Software
combined with 3G and wireless LAN management capabilities. The 812 CiFi ISR supports latest 3G standards

● Maximum Power Consumption: 25W
● Maximum Output Power Rating: 20 W (5VDC, 4 Amps)
Ordering Information
For Cisco ISR 812 CiFi ordering information, please visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page and refer to Table 5.
Table 5. Cisco 812 CiFi Integrated Services Router Ordering Information
Product Description
Cisco 819H Hardened Integrated Services Routers 3G only
C812G+7-K9 3.7G Secure IOS Router with GLOBAL HSPA+ Release 7 based on MC8705
C812G-CIFI+7-E-K9 3.7G and dual 802.11n radio WiFi Secure IOS Router with GLOBAL HSPA+ Release 7 based on MC8705 and –E
WLAN domain
C812G-CIFI+7-N-K9 3.7G and dual 802.11n radio WiFi Secure IOS Router with GLOBAL HSPA+ Release 7 based on MC8705 and –N
WLAN domain
C812G-CIFI-V-A-K9 3G and dual 802.11n radio WiFi Secure IOS Router with EVDO Rev A based on MC5728V and –A WLAN domain
C812G-CIFI-S-A-K9 3.7G and dual 802.11n radio WiFi Secure IOS Router with EVDO Rev A based on MC5728V and –A WLAN domain
Power Supplies and Mounting Brackets
PWR2-20W-AC AC Power Adapter for C812G SKUs
C810-POE-SPL External POE+ power supply spliter
IOS SW and Licenses
S812UK9-15204M Cisco 812 Series IOS Universal Data (Default)
S812DNPK9-15204M Cisco 812 Series IOS Universal Data with No Payload Encryption
SL-810-AIS Cisco 812 Advanced IP Services License (Default)
SL-810-ADVSEC Cisco 812 Advanced Security Software License (Default)
SL-810-AIS-NPE Cisco 812 Advanced IP Services License with No Payload Encryption (Default with NPE IOS Image)
SL-810-ADVSEC-NPE Cisco 810 Advanced Security Software License with No Payload Encryption (Default with NPE IOS Image)
S802W7K9-12425JAX Cisco AP 802 Series IOS WIRELESS LAN LWAPP
S802RK8W8-15202JA Cisco AP 802 Series IOS WIRELESS LAN LWAPP RECOVERY
FL-C810-WAASX Cisco 810 WAAS Express (Default for all C812 SKUs).
For More Information